
FEB. 10 - MARCH 24, 2018

Students who successfully complete the 
Victory curriculum may be able to 
increase their SAT test score by more than 
100 points.

Uses Cambridge Victory 
SAT prep curriculum

Preparation for Spring 
and Summer test dates.

METHODIST COLLEGE | 7600 N. ACADEMIC DR. | PEORIA

SPRING 2018 SAT TEST PREP

Course will prepare students to take 
the April 10, 2018 SAT test.

The Methodist College Department of Career Pathways and Continuing Education is offering a Spring SAT 

Test Prep course for anyone preparing for the April 10, 2018 SAT exam. 

Using the successful Victory Math and English curriculum from Cambridge Educational Services, our 

Methodist College instructors will teach the 24+ hour program that is nationally-documented to improve 

scores by more than 100 points. Methodist College personnel will offer additional training in overcoming 

test anxiety and tips on stress relief. Students will gain experience and confidence by taking two "retired" 

SAT exams that will provide the instructor with immediate feedback to guide the students in areas of 

improvement. 

The program will be offered at the beautiful Methodist College campus, located in North Peoria and 

accessible to Hwy. 150, Rt. 6, and I-474. CONVENIENT, FREE PARKING AVAILABLE IN FRONT OF CAMPUS. 

More information and registration available at www.methodistcol.edu/continuing-education.

Cost: 
$245* 

 

*Fee includes two books, two SAT exams, 

and 24+ hours of  content and test-taking 

instruction.



 

 

Methodist College Spring 2018 SAT Text Prep Course Schedule 

 

Saturday, February 10  8 am -12 pm Orientation and SAT Test #1 

Thursday, February 22 4-6 pm Instruction 

Tuesday, February 27  4-6 pm Instruction 

Thursday, March 1  4-6 pm Instruction 

Saturday, March 3 8:30 am-12 pm Instruction 

Tuesday March 6 4-6 pm Instruction 

Thursday, March 8 4-6 pm Instruction 

Saturday, March 10 8:30 am-12pm Instruction 

Tuesday, March 13 4-6 pm Instruction 

Thursday, March 15 4-6 pm Instruction 

Saturday, March 17 8:30 am-12 pm Instruction 

Tuesday, March 20 4-6 pm Instruction 

Thursday, March 22 4-6 pm Instruction 

Saturday, March 24 8 -11:30 am SAT Test #2 

 
Methodist College 
Department of Career Pathways and Continuing Education 
Dr. Eileen Setti 
7600 N. Academic Dr.  | Peoria, IL 61615 
continuinged@methodistcol.edu 
309.282.8458 
 


